Caﬁada/College

Instructional Planning Council
Agenda

Friday, May 4t, 2018
9:30 am —11:30 pm
Building 2, room 10

AGENDA ITEM PRESENTER PROCESS
1) Approval of Agenda Katie Schertle Action
2) Approval of Minutes Katie Schertle Action

e April 20*, 2018

3) Business

A. Instructional Program Review
Presentations:

9:45:

10:00:
10:15:
10:30:
10:45:
11:00:

Library

ESL

Latin American Studies
Learning Center
English

Spanish

B. Update bylaws (with regard to
frequency of meetings)

C. Finalize IPC Meeting Dates for 2018-19
Academic Year

D. IPC Self Evaluation

4) Adjournment

Department Reps

Katie Schertle
Katie Schertle

Tracy Huang

Information/Discussion

Discussion/Action
Discussion/Action

Discussion

Spring 2018 Meeting Schedule:

e 5/18/2018

MEETINGS ARE OPEN TO ALL



https://www.canadacollege.edu/ipc/1718/04.20.18%20-%20IPC%20Meeting%20Minutes%20-%20draft.pdf

