

Instructional Planning Council Agenda

Friday, May 4th, 2018 9:30 am – 11:30 pm Building 2, room 10

AGENDA ITEM	PRESENTER	PROCESS
1) Approval of Agenda	Katie Schertle	Action
2) Approval of Minutes	Katie Schertle	Action
• April 20 th , 2018		
3) <u>Business</u>		
A. Instructional Program Review Presentations: 9:45: Library 10:00: ESL 10:15: Latin American Studies 10:30: Learning Center 10:45: English 11:00: Spanish	Department Reps	Information/Discussion
B. Update bylaws (with regard to frequency of meetings)	Katie Schertle	Discussion/Action
C. Finalize IPC Meeting Dates for 2018-19 Academic Year	Katie Schertle	Discussion/Action
D. IPC Self Evaluation	Tracy Huang	Discussion
4) Adjournment		

Spring 2018 Meeting Schedule:

• 5/18/2018